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201705110001
64810

05/11/2017
02:04:00

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOHNSON
JOEL T

29 21 Lot#:613
Book:29 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
6TH SECTOR

201705240001
80770

05/24/2017
08:04:11

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20161227000
468610

201705020001
51330

05/02/2017
01:52:06

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160926000
351050

201705240001
80960

05/24/2017
08:12:12

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


