Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705110001 64810	05/11/2017 02:04:00	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOHNSON JOEL T			29	21		Lot#:613 Book:29 Pg:21 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 6TH SECTOR
201705240001 80770	05/24/2017 08:04:11	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20161227000 468610	
	05/02/2017 01:52:06	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20160926000 351050	
201705240001 80960	05/24/2017 08:12:12	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC						Other:SEE INST